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配　光　特　性
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION

器具名称
LUMINAIRE
DESIGNATION

図　番

SHEET NO.

器具形式
LUMINAIRE TYPE

光源形式
LAMP TYPE

光源光束
LAMP FLUX

備　考
REMARK

ブラケット

HBL3035BHE

MT150FCE-DW/S

全方向配光

DY000791

13000 lm

器
具
効
率 LU

M
IN

A
IR

E
E

F
F

IC
IE

N
C

Y 上方
UPPER
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総計
TOTAL

31.1 %

31.1 %

62.2 %

器
 
具
 
姿
 
図 LU

M
IN

A
IR

E
 F

O
R

MUNIT : cd/           lm1000

光
　
度

LU
M

IN
O

U
S

 IN
T

E
N

S
IT

Y

角　度 （゜）→DEGREE

320 340 0 20 40

220 200 180 160 140

120

100

80

60

240

260

280

300

20

40

60

80

100

0

A-A' (0-180)

B-B' (90-270)

C-C' (45-135)

水平面照度分布図　（単位：ｌｘ） H =  3 m

←　前方側 後方側　→
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照　明　率　曲　線
UTILIZATION FACTOR
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